
60m

1 Staurylaite Aiste 080197 Panevežys 8,4 8,3 Z. Gleveckiene
2 Dovile Stoškute 110497 Panevežys 8,5 8,5 Z. Gleveckiene
3 Kovaļova Anastasija 230797 Arkādija 8,7 8,7 M. Ārente
4 Barkova Viktorija 230393 Arkādija 8,7 8,9 J. Iļjušina
5 Dūdaite Žydrūne 090598 Panevežys 8,7 8,6 K. Šaulys
6 Strok Anastasija 200297 Arkādija 8,9 8,9 M. Ārente
7 Šteinberga Linda 050597 "Dartija" 8,9 9,2 D. Vizule
8 Butkeviča Marika 091097 Arkādija 8,8 9,4 G.Ļebedevs
9 Zālīte Elza 300698 Arkādija 9,0 I. Zālīte
10 Vepštaite Donata 301198 Panevežys 9,1 Z. Gleveckiene
11 Dāboliņa Madara 191297 Arkādija 9,1 R. Ābeltiņa 
12 Druganova Darja 040998 Arkādija 9,1 G.Ļebedevs
13 Gineityte Justina 200597 Panevežys 9,2 R. Jakubauskas 
14 Kiškyte Ieva 170497 Panevežys 9,3 R. Jakubauskas 
15 Švane Ličija 240898 Arkādija 9,3 J. Iļjušina
16 Jaunzema Sabīne 140797 "Dartija" 9,3 D. Vizule
17 Ņesterenko Darjana 080897 Arkādija 9,3 L. Romanova
18 Šmite Elizabete 061097 Arkādija 9,3 L. Romanova
19 Mihailova Olga 1998 Arkādija 9,4 G.Ļebedevs
20 Čučko Gabija 070798 Panevežys 9,4 Z. Gleveckiene
21 Andžane Aija 040997 Arkādija 9,4 R. Ābeltiņa
22 Šelega Natālija 161298 Arkādija 9,6 J. Iļjušina
23 Sekmokaite Justina 200398 Panevežys 9,6 K. Šaulys
24 Soboļeva Jekaterina 1997 Arkādija 9,7 G.Ļebedevs
25 Šomere Emija 020398 Arkādija 9,7 R. Ābeltiņa
26 Zvirgzdiņa Elizabete 150998 Arkādija 9,8 R. Ābeltiņa
27 Lielauza Linda 40898 Arkādija 10,0 I. Zālīte
28 Agarelova Svetlana 071097 Arkādija 10,0 L. Romanova
29 Maļceva Marija 060798 Arkādija 10,2 A. Šalajevska
30 Kondratenko Jūlija 270798 Arkādija 10,2 A. Šalajevska
31 Kuvšinova Aleksandra 1998 Arkādija 10,4 G.Ļebedevs

60m

1 Chirv Orestas 230297 Panevežys 7,8 7,7 R. Jakubauskas
2 Millers Ričards 050697 Arkādija 7,9 8,0 I. Zālīte
3 Sokolovs Arturs 050198 Arkādija 8,0 8,2 V.Gotovska
4 Ezeriņš Sīmanis 200597 Arkādija 8,1 8,3 I. Zālīte
5 Delerts Viktors 010498 Kandava 8,2 8,2 A. Gross
6 Valinščikovs Valērijs 110897 Arkādija 8,5 8,5 J.Volkinšteins
7 Rusakovs Eduards 1998 Arkādija 8,6 8,7 A. Saņņikovs
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8 Grinius Matas 020699 Panevežys 8,6 8,9 Venckus, Sabalyte
9 Torsters Ivans 97 Arkādija 8,6 A. Saņņikovs

10 Špoģis Deivids 110898 "Dartija" 8,7 E. Gāga
11 Kindzulis Armands 060297 Arkādija 8,9 I. Zālīte
12 Šilvans Alberts 030797 Arkādija 8,9 J. Iļjušina
13 Heiliks Artjoms 010397 Arkādija 8,9 L.Romanova
14 Fomrats Raitis 041297 "Dartija" 8,9 Vizule
15 Kojalovičš Marks Silva 310198 Arkādija 9,0 I. Zālīte
16 Podņebess Ņikita 240898 Arkādija 9,0 L. Romanova
17 Skroderis Oskars 190597 Arkādija 9,1 S. Sabājevs
18 Bolsaks Markuss 2403947 Arkādija 9,2 I. Zālīte
19 Apinis Alfrēds 060298 Arkādija 9,3 R. Ābeltiņa
20 Ducens Kristaps 090698 Arkādija 9,6 I. Zālīte
21 Kalniņš Kārlis 190698 Arkādija 9,7 R. Ābeltiņa
22 Rencis Mārtiņš 1998 Salaspils 9,9 I. Znūtiņa
23 Saulītis Gatis 1998 Salaspils 10,1 I. Znūtiņa
24 Žukovs Marks 141498 Arkādija 10,4 A. Šalajevska

300m

1 Dovile Stoškute 110497 Panevežys 45,2 Z. Gleveckiene
2 Dāboliņa Madara 191297 Arkādija 48,2 R. Ābeltiņa 
3 Druganova Darja 040998 Arkādija 48,4 G.Ļebedevs
4 Butkeviča Marika 091097 Arkādija 49,7 G.Ļebedevs
5 Tiltiņa Linda 010297 Arkādija 50,0 I. Zālīte
6 Putilovska Beāte 140897 Kandava 50,9 A. Gross
7 Vepštaite Donata 301198 Panevežys 51,0 Z. Gleveckiene
8 Zvirgzdiņa Elizabete 150998 Arkādija 52,1 R. Ābeltiņa
9 Šmite Elizabete 061097 Arkādija 53,1 L. Romanova

10 Agafonova Marija 240397 Arkādija 53,2 J. Iļjušina
11 Snarskyte Diana 280398 Panevežys 53,5 K. Šaulys
12 Polkovņikova Jekaterina 130196 Arkādija 54,1 J. Iļjušina
13 Čučko Gabija 070798 Panevežys 54,2 Z. Gleveckiene
14 Švane Ličija 240898 Arkādija 55,9 J. Iļjušina
15 Veinberga Marina 120298 Arkādija 56,1 A. Šalajevska
16 Andžane Aija 040997 Arkādija 57,0 R. Ābeltiņa
17 Šomere Emija 020398 Arkādija 58,1 R. Ābeltiņa
18 Vītoliņa Simona 280498 "Dartija" 58,8 E. Gāga
19 Kondratenko Jūlija 270798 Arkādija 1;00,6 A. Šalajevska
20 Jaunzema Sabīne 140797 "Dartija" diskv. D. Vizule

300m

1 Chirv Orestas 230297 Panevežys 41,6 R. Jakubauskas
2 Millers Ričards 050697 Arkādija 43,2 I. Zālīte
3 Namavirs Dmitrijs 210297 Arkādija 45,4 J. Iļjušina
4 Delerts Viktors 010498 Kandava 46,7 A. Gross
5 Torsters Ivans 1997 Arkādija 47,4 A. Saņņikovs
6 Špoģis Deivids 110898 "Dartija" 47,5 E. Gāga
7 Kindzulis Armands 060297 Arkādija 48,5 I. Zālīte

C grupas MEITENES

C grupas ZĒNI



8 Rusakovs Eduards 1998 Arkādija 48,6 A. Saņņikovs
9 Kojalovičš Marks Silva 310198 Arkādija 50,0 I. Zālīte
10 Fomrats Raitis 041297 "Dartija" 50,3 Vizule
11 Apinis Alfrēds 060298 Arkādija 51,0 R. Ābeltiņa
12 Kalniņš Kārlis 190698 Arkādija 54,0 R. Ābeltiņa
13 Podņebess Ņikita 240898 Arkādija 54,1 L. Romanova
14 Žukovs Marks 141498 Arkādija 58,6 A. Šalajevska

600m

1 Beļšova Anastasija 050897 Arkādija 1:49,7 A. Šalajevska
2 Nagle Danuta 140797 Kandava 1:50,2 A. Gross
3 Klimavičiūte Otilija 141298 Panevežys 1:51,2 A. Sniečkus
4 Trukšāne Ulla 1997 Salaspils 2:02,9 I. Znūtiņa
5 Boiko Antoņina 150398 Arkādija 2:16,1 A. Šalajevska
6 Medvedeva Jūlija 120198 Arkādija 2:18,8 A. Šalajevska

600m

1 Meļķis Helvijs 090397 "Dartija" 1:52,3 Vizule,Gailums
2 Šilvans Alberts 030797 Arkādija 1:52,6 J. Iļjušina
3 Kļaviņš Guntis 060297 "Dartija" 1:58,9 E. Gāga
4 Sarkans Vladislavs 1998 Salaspils 2:04,3 I. Znūtiņa
5 Rencis Mārtiņš 1998 Salaspils 2:06,0 I. Znūtiņa
6 Saulītis Gatis 1998 Salaspils 2:15,7 I. Znūtiņa

Tāllēkšana

1 Staurylaite Aiste 080197 Panevežys 5,08 Z. Gleveckiene
2 Kovaļova Anastasija 230797 Arkādija 4,93 M. Ārente
3 Strok Anastasija 200297 Arkādija 4,86 M. Ārente
4 Stafecskis Jana 060398 Arkādija 4,72 A. Šalajevska
5 Tiltiņa Linda 010297 Arkādija 4,56 I. Zālīte
6 Polkovņikova Jekaterina 130196 Arkādija 4,38 J. Iļjušina
7 Šteinberga Linda 050597 "Dartija" 4,35 D. Vizule
8 Barkova Viktorija 230393 Arkādija 4,31 J. Iļjušina
9 Agafonova Marija 240397 Arkādija 4,27 J. Iļjušina

10 Kiškyte Ieva 170497 Panevežys 4,02 R. Jakubauskas 
11 Zālīte Elza 300698 Arkādija 3,89 I. Zālīte
12 Dūdaite Žydrūne 090598 Panevežys 3,69 K. Šaulys
13 Gaile Antra 1997 Salaspils 3,68 I. Znūtiņa
14 Vītoliņa Simona 280498 "Dartija" 3,64 E. Gāga
15 Šelega Natālija 161298 Arkādija 3,56 J. Iļjušina
16 Gineityte Justina 200597 Panevežys 3,53 R. Jakubauskas 
17 Jēkabsone Ieva Olga 230197 "Dartija" 3,47 D. Vizule
18 Sekmokaite Justina 200398 Panevežys 3,46 K. Šaulys
19 Lielauza Linda 40898 Arkādija 3,45 I. Zālīte
20 Agarelova Svetlana 071097 Arkādija 3,08 L. Romanova
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Tāllēkšana

1 Namavirs Dmitrijs 210297 Arkādija 5,09 J. Iļjušina
2 Ezeriņš Sīmanis 200597 Arkādija 4,80 I. Zālīte
3 Sokolovs Arturs 050198 Arkādija 4,72 V.Gotovska
4 Stakele Eimantas 200697 Panevežys 4,67 K. Šaulys
5 Valinščikovs Valērijs 110897 Arkādija 4,65 J.Volkinšteins
6 Ducens Kristaps 090698 Arkādija 4,22 I. Zālīte
7 Baumanis valts 260198 Kandava 4,13 A. Gross
8 Bolsaks Markuss 2403947 Arkādija 4,03 I. Zālīte
9 Heiliks Artjoms 010397 Arkādija 3,98 L.Romanova

10 Jakjans Edgars 040998 Arkādija 3,82 L. Romanova
11 Skroderis Oskars 190597 Arkādija 3,52 S. Sabājevs
12 Čudars Toms 1998 Salaspils 3,28 I. Znūtiņa

1 Balande Balode Sandija 070197 Kandava 14,20 A. Gross
2 Putilovska Beāte 140897 Kandava 10,50 A. Gross
3 Gaile Antra 1997 Salaspils 9,18 I. Znūtiņa
4 Trukšāne Ulla 1997 Salaspils 9,06 I. Znūtiņa
5 Andžāne Beate 140997 Arkādija 8,82 I. Aperāne
6 Sekmokaite Justina 200398 Panevežys 8,78 K. Šaulys
7 Bondarenko Vineta 97 Arkādija 8,12 I. Aperāne
8 Jēkabsone Ieva Olga 230197 "Dartija" 7,29 D. Vizule

1 Pritulskis Rytis 070597 Panevežys 12,99 Ščevinskas, Auga
2 Streičs Rūdolfs 150297 Arkādija 10,95 I. Aperāne
3 Garoza Raivis 110398 Kandava 10,94 A. Gross
4 Gulbis Ēriks 150297 "Dartija" 9,66 E. Gāga
5 Kļaviņš Guntis 060297 "Dartija" 8,89 E. Gāga
6 Čudars Toms 1998 Salaspils 7,37 I. Znūtiņa

Galvenais tiesnesis G. Ratnieks

Galvenā sekretāre I. Vītola-Skulte

Lodes grūšana (2 kg)

Lodes grūšana (3 kg)
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